AMI Semiconductor / ON Semiconductor
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 65KHZ 7DIP
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
NCP1124BP65G.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
use the request quote form to request NCP1124BP65G price and lead time.
Buy Electronic Components at zeanoit.com .we are an independent distributor of
electronic components with extensive inventory in stock.
The price and lead time for NCP1124BP65G depending on the quantity required,
availability and warehouse location.Contact us today and our sales team will send you
quotation soon.
Email: sales@zeanoit.com
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Supply (Vcc/Vdd): 8.5 V ~ 35 V
Voltage - Start Up: 17V
Voltage - Breakdown: 650V
Topology: Flyback
Supplier Device Package: 7-PDIP
Series: -
Power (Watts): 27W
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: 8-DIP (0.300", 7.62mm), 7 Leads
Output Isolation: Isolated
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 150°C (TJ)
Mounting Type: Through Hole
Internal Switch(s): Yes
Frequency - Switching: 65kHz
Fault Protection: Current Limiting, Over Temperature, Over Voltage, Short Circuit
Duty Cycle: 80%
Control Features: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
NCP1124BP65G Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NCP1117STAT3
IC REG LDO ADJ 1A SOT223
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1126BP65G
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 65KHZ 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1124DIPGEVB
EVAL BOARD NCP1124DIPG
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1126BP100G
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 100KHZ 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1124AP65G
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 65KHZ 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1124BP100G
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 100KHZ 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1126AP100G
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 100KHZ 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1126AP65G
IC OFF-LINE CNTRLR PWM CM 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1124AP100G
IC OFFLINE SWITCH 100KHZ 7DIP
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
NCP1117STAT3G
IC REG LDO ADJ 1A SOT223
ON Semiconductor
RFQ
RNCF0402BTC69R8
RES SMD 69.8 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0805BTC576R
RES SMD 576 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0805BTC8K20
RES SMD 8.2K OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0402BTC4K53
RES SMD 4.53KOHM 0.1% 1/16W 0402
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCF0805BTC18R0
RES SMD 18 OHM 0.1% 1/8W 0805
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RNCS0603BTE750R
RES SMD 750 OHM 0.1% 1/16W 0603
Stackpole Electronics Inc.
RFQ
RT0805CRC0797R6L
RES SMD 97.6 OHM 0.25% 1/8W 0805
Yageo
RFQ
RT1206CRE0784K5L
RES SMD 84.5KOHM 0.25% 1/4W 1206
Yageo
RFQ
AT0402CRD0734KL
RES SMD 34K OHM 0.25% 1/16W 0402
Yageo
RFQ
RT1210DRD0712R7L
RES SMD 12.7 OHM 0.5% 1/4W 1210
Yageo
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...